
            

BRACKET 1

*TCU (42 - 22)

 
Oral Roberts (51 - 12)

*Florida (50 - 15)

 

Virginia (50 - 13)

BRACKET 2

*Wake Forest (52 - 10)

Loser Game 12 (if first loss)
Stanford (44 - 18)

*LSU (48 - 15)

Tennessee (43 - 20)

 

Loser Game 11 (if first loss)

*Bracket 1 will be necessary if the winner of Game 9 also wins Game 11. 

All times Central and subject to change. *Home Team
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**Bracket 2 will be necessary if the winner of Game 10 also wins Game 12.

#MCWS Finals Game 3 will be necessary if the winner of MCWS Finals Game 1 loses MCWS Finals Game 2.

2023 NCAA Men's College World Series
Charles Schwab Field Omaha - Omaha, Nebraska

June 16-25/26

NATIONAL
CHAMPION

MCWS Finals
(Best two-of-three and all games on ESPN)

Game One - Saturday, June 24 - 6 p.m.
Game Two - Sunday, June 25 - 2 p.m.

#Game Three - Monday, June 26 - 6 p.m.

Game 11
Wednesday, June 21

1 p.m.
ESPN

Game 1
Friday, June 16

1 p.m.
ESPN    

Game 6
Sunday, June 18  

6 p.m.
ESPN2

Game 3
Saturday, June 17

1 p.m.
ESPN

Game 4
Saturday, June 17 

6 p.m.
ESPN

Game 12
Wednesday, June 21

6 p.m.
ESPN 

Game 10
Tuesday, June 20 

6 p.m. 
ESPN

Game 7
Monday, June 19

1 p.m.
ESPN

**Bracket 2
(if necessary)

Thursday, June 22
6 p.m.
ESPN2 BRACKET 2

WINNER

Game 2
Friday, June 16

6 p.m.
ESPN

Game 5
Sunday, June 18

1 p.m.
ESPN

BRACKET 1
WINNER

*Bracket 1
(if necessary)

Thursday, June 22
1 p.m. or 6 p.m.
ESPN or ESPN2

Game 9
Tuesday, June 20

1 p.m.
ESPN

Game 8
Monday, June 19

6 p.m.
ESPN
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